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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 8 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
7/16/2021 - 13:25 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B, 10 godina

1. CIRIC, Ivana 11 PK Obilic 41.00 284
2. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 41.28 279
3. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 42.92 248
4. MULIC, Andrea 11 Tri Delfina 43.00 247
5. BOZIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 46.34 197
6. ZARIC, Masa 11 Mornar 46.74 192
7. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Mornar 47.24 186
8. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 47.91 178
9. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 PK Obilic 49.93 157

10. MIJAILOVIC, Sofija 11 Plavi Talas 50.07 156
11. MIRKOVIC, Mila 11 Partizan 50.10 156
12. DRAGIC, Lena 11 Usce 51.16 146
13. DUGANDZIC, Emilija 11 Usce 51.68 142
14. KRAJNOVIC, Andreja 11 Barakuda 53.11 131
15. STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 54.59 120
16. CONIC, Sena 11 Panta Rei 57.11 105
17. VLAJKOVIC, Mina 11 Usce 57.20 104

Pioniri A, 11 godina

1. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 37.66 367
2. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 39.62 315
3. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 41.05 283
4. MATOVIC, Magdalena 10 Bonatti 41.10 282
5. BRKIC, Jelena 10 Usce 41.27 279
6. AVRAMOVIC, Julijana 10 PK Obilic 41.69 271
7. USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 42.60 254
8. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 43.10 245
9. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 43.13 244

10. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 PK Obilic 43.41 240
11. SOBIC, Sasa 10 Partizan 43.65 236
12. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 44.05 229
13. SANICANIN, Dunja 10 Partizan 44.44 223
14. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 45.00 215
15. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 45.44 209
16. MILORADOVIC, Masa 10 Bonatti 46.86 190
17. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 47.29 185
18. MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 47.48 183
19. ILIC, Mia 10 Bonatti 48.17 175
20. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 49.53 161
21. VUKSIC, Tea 10 PK Obilic 51.60 142

Kadeti, 12-13 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 32.60 566
2. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 32.77 558
3. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 34.50 478
4. MARAS, Anja 08 Plavi Talas 34.56 475
5. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 34.86 463
6. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 34.99 458
7. GONCIN, Tara 09 BPK 35.03 456
8. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 35.39 443
9. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 35.53 437
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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 8, Girls, 50m Backstroke, Kadeti, 12-13 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

10. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 35.58 436
11. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 35.59 435
12. MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 35.62 434
13. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 35.70 431
14. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 36.06 418
15. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 36.22 413
16. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.61 400
17. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 36.84 392
18. VUKOVIC, Sonja 08 Partizan 37.49 372
19. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 Plavi Talas 37.50 372
20. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 37.99 358
21. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 38.00 357
22. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 38.17 353
23. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 38.35 348
24. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 38.46 345
25. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 38.60 341
26. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 39.16 327
27. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Partizan 39.47 319
28. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 39.61 316
29. MIJATOVIC, Livija 08 Vracar 41.32 278
30. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 41.68 271
31. MRDOVIC, Tasa 09 Bonatti 42.50 255
32. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 42.56 254
33. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Partizan 42.68 252
34. RANKOVIC, Mina 08 Novi Beograd 011 43.58 237
35. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 46.21 199
36. IVANOVIC, Ksenia 09 Mornar 47.84 179
37. DJORDJEVIC, Sara 09 Mornar 54.00 124
38. IVOSEVIC, Dunja 09 Barakuda 55.19 116
39. PETROVIC, Nikolija 09 Panta Rei 57.41 103

Juniori, 14-17 godina

1. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 30.74 676
2. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 30.99 659
3. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 33.15 539
4. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 33.20 536
5. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 33.47 523
6. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 33.75 510
7. MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 Novi Beograd 011 34.41 482
8. MASIC, Ema 05 Barakuda 34.71 469
9. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 35.13 452

10. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Partizan 35.15 452
11. HANN, Andrea 04 Vracar 35.57 436
12. ORLANDIC, Nina 07 PK Obilic 35.83 426
13. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 36.07 418
14. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 11. April 36.41 406
15. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Partizan 36.51 403

TODOROVIC, Teodora 07 Vracar 36.51 403
17. VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 Vracar 36.97 388
18. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 37.13 383
19. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 BPK 37.31 378
20. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 37.69 366
21. BANIC, Milica 07 Partizan 37.73 365
22. MISKOVIC, Isidora 06 Vracar 39.26 324
23. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 40.55 294
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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 8, Women, 50m Backstroke, Juniori, 14-17 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

24. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 40.99 285
25. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 41.93 266
26. BJELOVUK, Sara 06 BPK 45.96 202
27. BOJIC, Kristina 06 Usce 49.48 162
28. NATALIJA, Barjaktarovic 07 Panta Rei 54.30 122

Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

1. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 30.74 676
2. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 30.99 659
3. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 31.26 642
4. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 32.60 566
5. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 32.77 558
6. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 33.15 539
7. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 33.20 536
8. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 33.47 523
9. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 33.75 510

10. MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 Novi Beograd 011 34.41 482
11. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 34.50 478
12. MARAS, Anja 08 Plavi Talas 34.56 475
13. MASIC, Ema 05 Barakuda 34.71 469
14. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 34.86 463
15. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 34.99 458
16. GONCIN, Tara 09 BPK 35.03 456
17. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 35.13 452
18. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Partizan 35.15 452
19. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 35.39 443
20. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 35.53 437
21. HANN, Andrea 04 Vracar 35.57 436
22. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 35.58 436
23. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 35.59 435
24. MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 35.62 434
25. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 35.70 431
26. ORLANDIC, Nina 07 PK Obilic 35.83 426
27. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 36.06 418
28. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 36.07 418
29. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 36.22 413
30. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 11. April 36.41 406
31. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Partizan 36.51 403

TODOROVIC, Teodora 07 Vracar 36.51 403
33. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 BPK 36.61 400

MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.61 400
35. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 36.84 392
36. VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 Vracar 36.97 388
37. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 37.13 383
38. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 BPK 37.31 378
39. VUKOVIC, Sonja 08 Partizan 37.49 372
40. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 Plavi Talas 37.50 372
41. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 37.66 367
42. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 37.69 366
43. BANIC, Milica 07 Partizan 37.73 365
44. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 37.99 358
45. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 38.00 357
46. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 38.17 353
47. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 38.35 348
48. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 38.46 345
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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 8, Women, 50m Backstroke, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

49. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 38.60 341
50. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 39.16 327
51. MISKOVIC, Isidora 06 Vracar 39.26 324
52. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Partizan 39.47 319
53. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 39.61 316
54. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 39.62 315
55. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 40.55 294
56. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 40.99 285
57. CIRIC, Ivana 11 PK Obilic 41.00 284
58. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 41.05 283
59. MATOVIC, Magdalena 10 Bonatti 41.10 282
60. BRKIC, Jelena 10 Usce 41.27 279
61. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 41.28 279
62. MIJATOVIC, Livija 08 Vracar 41.32 278
63. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 41.68 271
64. AVRAMOVIC, Julijana 10 PK Obilic 41.69 271
65. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 41.93 266
66. MRDOVIC, Tasa 09 Bonatti 42.50 255
67. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 42.56 254
68. USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 42.60 254
69. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Partizan 42.68 252
70. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 42.92 248
71. MULIC, Andrea 11 Tri Delfina 43.00 247
72. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 43.10 245
73. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 43.13 244
74. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 PK Obilic 43.41 240
75. RANKOVIC, Mina 08 Novi Beograd 011 43.58 237
76. SOBIC, Sasa 10 Partizan 43.65 236
77. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 44.05 229
78. SANICANIN, Dunja 10 Partizan 44.44 223
79. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 45.00 215
80. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 45.44 209
81. BJELOVUK, Sara 06 BPK 45.96 202
82. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 46.21 199
83. BOZIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 46.34 197
84. ZARIC, Masa 11 Mornar 46.74 192
85. MILORADOVIC, Masa 10 Bonatti 46.86 190
86. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Mornar 47.24 186
87. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 47.29 185
88. MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 47.48 183
89. IVANOVIC, Ksenia 09 Mornar 47.84 179
90. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 47.91 178
91. ILIC, Mia 10 Bonatti 48.17 175
92. BOJIC, Kristina 06 Usce 49.48 162
93. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 49.53 161
94. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 PK Obilic 49.93 157
95. MIJAILOVIC, Sofija 11 Plavi Talas 50.07 156
96. MIRKOVIC, Mila 11 Partizan 50.10 156
97. DRAGIC, Lena 11 Usce 51.16 146
98. VUKSIC, Tea 10 PK Obilic 51.60 142
99. DUGANDZIC, Emilija 11 Usce 51.68 142

100. KRAJNOVIC, Andreja 11 Barakuda 53.11 131
101. DJORDJEVIC, Sara 09 Mornar 54.00 124
102. NATALIJA, Barjaktarovic 07 Panta Rei 54.30 122
103. STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 54.59 120
104. IVOSEVIC, Dunja 09 Barakuda 55.19 116
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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 8, Women, 50m Backstroke, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

105. CONIC, Sena 11 Panta Rei 57.11 105
106. VLAJKOVIC, Mina 11 Usce 57.20 104
107. PETROVIC, Nikolija 09 Panta Rei 57.41 103


